

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 4044/2013

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANDU BAI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing o.t.)

Date : 18/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted, as last opportunity, to the  
learned counsel for the sole respondent for filing counter  
affidavit.

List again on 10.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.07.22  
10:40:59 IST  
Reason: